City of Bloomington Water Department
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City of Bloomington Water Department

Water Department 2016 - 2017

Inbound Calls
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City of Bloomington Water Department

2016 - 2017 JULIE Tickets Received
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City of Bloomington Water Department

2015 - 2017 RF Meter Installations
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City of Bloomington Water Department

Average Million Gallons / Day

ol e
RN WAL

[EY
ORLNWRAUIONOWOWWLOO

July Pumpage

I T I T I T I T I T I T I T I T I T I

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017




	Water_MonthlyReport_July2017FundsCollected
	Water_MonthlyReport_July2017InboundCalls
	Water_MonthlyReport_July2017JULIETicketsReceived
	Water_MonthlyReport_July2017RFMeterInstallations
	Water_MonthlyReport_July2017Pumpage



